Ultraviolet Sterilization System
Installation Instructions &
Owner’s Manual
UV PERFORMANCE
Polaris Scientifi c UltravioletTM Sterilization Systems germicidal lamps are specially
designed Ultraviolet radiation lamps which produce a rated wavelength of
254nm. Ultraviolet radiation in the 200-300 nm range is very eff ective in killing
microorganisms such as bacteria, virus, mold and yeast.

(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-2C 2
(7.57) 9,000 14W 110V/220V LED BUZZER 1 1/4” MNPT STAINLESS
304 13.74” 2.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-6C 6
(22.71) 9,000 24W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 1 1/2” MNPT STAINLESS
304 23.23” 2.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-8C 8
(30.28) 9,000 32W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 1 3/4” MNPT STAINLESS
304 27.87” 2.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-12C 12
(45.52) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 1 3/4” MNPT STAINLESS
304 36.81” 2.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-24B 24
(90.85) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 2 1” MNPT STAINLESS
304  36.93” 3.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-36B 36
(136.27) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 3 1.5” MNPT STAINLESS
304  36.93” 5.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UB-50B 50
(189.27) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 4 1.5” MNPT STAINLESS
304  36.93” 5.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-60B 60
(227.12) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 5
2” OR 2.5”
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)
FLANGE
STAINLESS
304  36.93” 5.5” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-80B 80
(302.83) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 6
2” OR 2.5”
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)
FLANGE
STAINLESS
304  36.93” 6.26” 125 PSI 35oF - 104oF
(1.67oC - 40oC) 254 nm 30 mJ/cm2
UV-100B 100
(378.54) 9,000 39W 110V/220V LED INDICATOR
w/ALARM 8
2” OR 2.5”
(5.080 or 6.350 cm)